Initial Licensure programs currently offered and accredited by CAEP during the EPP's last site review

Name of Program/specialty ~ Enrollment in current fall

area

Pre-School Education
Pre-School Education

Elementary Education
Kindergarten to Third
Grade

Fourth to Sixth Grade
Teaching English to
Spanish Speakers
Special Education
Secondary Education

Art

Biology

Chemistry

Family Ecology

General Sciences

History

Mathematics

Music

Physical Education

Physics

Social Studies

Spanish

Teaching English to
Spanish Speakers

Theater

*Puerto Rico Educational
Council

83

97
55

62

172

69

85

72

26

102

80

91

69

211

57

21

79

122

85

Enrollment in last fall cycle

83

91
55

38

146

47

81

71

25

103

73

77

58

201

61

74

117

75

Degree, certificate or

B.A.

B.A.
B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.
B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

Method of Delivery

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

State(s) which program is
approved

Puerto Rico*

Puerto Rico

Puerto Rico

Puerto Rico

Puerto Rico

Puerto Rico

Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico

Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico

Puerto Rico

Puerto Rico

Puerto Rico

Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico

Puerto Rico

Puerto Rico

Date of state approval(s)

CES 58 (1978-1979)

CES 26 (1979-1980)
CES 26 (1979-1980)

CES 58 (1978-1979)

CES 58 (1978-1979)

CES 58(1978-1979)

CES 58 (1978-1979)

CES 58 (1978-1979)

CES 58(1978-1979)

CES 58 (1978-1979)

CES 58 (1978-1979)

CES 58 (1978-1979)

CES 58(1978-1979)

CES 58 (1978-1979)

CES 58 (1978-1979)

CES 58 (1978-1979)

CES 58 (1978-1979)

CES 58 (1978-1979)

CES 58(1978-1979)

Program Review Option
(National Recognition,
state-only, or Program
Review with Feedback)

National Recognition
(NAEYC)

National Recognition
(NAEYC)

National Recognition
(ACEI)

National Recognition
(TESOL)

National Recognition (CEC)

Internal Evaluation Board
of Trustees Certification
#43

National Recognition
(NSTA)

National Recognition
(NSTA)

Internal Evaluation Board
of Trustees Certification #
43

National Recognition
(NSTA)

National Recognition
(NCSS)

National Recognition
(NCTM)

Internal Evaluation Board
of Trustees Certification
#43 Initiated accreditation
NSM

National Recognition
(AAHPERD)

National Recognition
(NSTA)

National Recognition
(NCSS)
Internal Evaluation Board

of Trustees Certification
#43

National Recognition
(TESOL)

Internal Evaluation Board
of Trustees Certification
#43






