Initial Licensure programs currently offered and accredited by CAEP during the EPP's last site review

Name of Program/specialty area	Enrollment in current fall cycle	Enrollment in last fall cycle	Degree, certificate or licensure level	Method of Delivery	State(s) which program is approved	Date of state approval(s)	Program Review Option (National Recognition, state-only, or Program Review with Feedback)
Pre-School Education Pre-School Education	83	83	B.A.	Regular	Puerto Rico*	CES 58 (1978-1979)	National Recognition (NAEYC)
Elementary Education Kindergarten to Third							National Recognition
Grade	97	91	B.A.	Regular	Puerto Rico	CES 26 (1979-1980)	(NAEYC)
Fourth to Sixth Grade	55	55	B.A.	Regular	Puerto Rico	CES 26 (1979-1980)	National Recognition (ACEI)
Teaching English to Spanish Speakers	62	38	B.A.	Regular	Puerto Rico	CES 58 (1978-1979)	National Recognition (TESOL)
Special Education	172	146	B.A.	Regular	Puerto Rico	CES 58 (1978-1979)	National Recognition (CEC)
Secondary Education							
Art	69	47	B.A.	Regular	Puerto Rico	CES 58 (1978-1979)	Internal Evaluation Board of Trustees Certification #43
Biology	85	81	B.A.	Regular	Puerto Rico	CES 58 (1978-1979)	National Recognition (NSTA)
Chemistry	72	71	B.A.	Regular	Puerto Rico	CES 58 (1978-1979)	National Recognition (NSTA)
Family Ecology	26	25	B.A.	Regular	Puerto Rico	CES 58 (1978-1979)	Internal Evaluation Board of Trustees Certification # 43
General Sciences	102	103	B.A.	Regular	Puerto Rico	CES 58 (1978-1979)	National Recognition (NSTA)
History	80	73	B.A.	Regular	Puerto Rico	CES 58 (1978-1979)	National Recognition (NCSS)
Mathematics	91	77	B.A.	Regular	Puerto Rico	CES 58 (1978-1979)	National Recognition (NCTM)
Music	69	58	B.A.	Regular	Puerto Rico	CES 58 (1978-1979)	Internal Evaluation Board of Trustees Certification #43 Initiated accreditation NSM
Physical Education	211	201	B.A.	Regular	Puerto Rico	CES 58 (1978-1979)	National Recognition (AAHPERD)
Physics	57	61	B.A.	Regular	Puerto Rico	CES 58 (1978-1979)	National Recognition (NSTA)
Social Studies	21	15	B.A.	Regular	Puerto Rico	CES 58 (1978-1979)	National Recognition (NCSS)
Spanish	79	74	B.A.	Regular	Puerto Rico	CES 58 (1978-1979)	Internal Evaluation Board of Trustees Certification #43
Teaching English to Spanish Speakers	122	117	B.A.	Regular	Puerto Rico	CES 58 (1978-1979)	National Recognition (TESOL)
Theater	85	75	B.A.	Regular	Puerto Rico	CES 58 (1978-1979)	Internal Evaluation Board of Trustees Certification #43

*Puerto Rico Educational Council